GronY
LASERFORM

Please complelo in lypescript,
or in bold black capltals.

Company Number

Company Nams in full

Day Month Year - Day Month Year
Dats of - Date of
copotmen |/ 131 /10 21°I°li__l arer o |212]0y2]2 9,50
Appointment Appointmentasdirector | x as secretay oo 8 recky ooty X b e
form
NAME  *Siyle/ Title FMonours etq
Notes on: completion
appear on leverse. Forename(s) {DAVID WINTON WATT
Surmname [TORRANCE
Previous ! Previous |
Forename(s) Surname{s)
1 Tick this box i the Usual residential [THE ROSERY, MAIDSTONE ROAD, MATFIELD
wddvess shown is » acidress H
service addmss for
e o o Post town lrimamncs Posicode {TN12 710
graniad wunder the
manuud County / Region @ Country | ENGLAND
A oes CIAL DIRECTOR
T Nationality PRITISH t Business occupation FINAN
t Other directorships [PLEASE SEE ATTACHED LIST OF OTHER DIRECTORSHIPS
{additional space overlea) |"congent to act as  direcior / JODUGGRE of the above named company _
»r
Yoty g Consent signature JN UL[ QN ate|l 2% oct 2oos
*Delete as appropriate A director, secretary efc must sign the form below.
Signed i) GO To k)ate 13 CuicdoeS 2005

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but if you
do, it wil help Companies House %
contact you if there is a2 query on the
form. The contact information that you
give will be visible 1o searchers of the
public record.

T

AT6 SIBHASL

COMPANIES HOYSE
Laserform Internadona wivs

174
0471142005

288a

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary

{NOT for resignation (use Form 288h} or change
of particulars (use Form 288c))

01225875

(ARBUTHNOT INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED

(** a director / secretary / adminisiator / administrative receiver [ receiver manager / receiver)

ash law

12 Mill Street
idstone
15 6Xb

Te] 01622 656500
DX number DX 51965 DX exchangeMaidstone 2
When you have completet and signed the fotrm please send it to the
gistrar of Companies at:
mpanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
companies registered in England and Wales  or
mpanies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB
‘companies registered in Scotiand DX 235 Edinburgh




LIST OF DIRECTORSHIPS OF

DAVID WINTON WATT TORRANCE
The Rosery
Maidstone Road
Matfield
Tonbridge
Kent
TN12 71.Q

DOB: 22 February 1950
Nationality: British

CURRENT DIRECTORSHIPS

Queen Elizabeth’s Training College for the Disabled
Queen Elizabeth’s Foundation for Disabled People
Dorincourt Estates Limited

Towergate Underwriting Limited

Towergate Underwriting Group Limited

Towergate Finch Professional Indemnity Limited
Innpak Limited

Bradford & Hatcher Limited

Mardon Insurance Brokers Limited

Maritime Underwriting Agencies Limited
Agricultural Insurance Underwriting Agencies Limited
Agricultural Insurance Underwriting Agencies Holdings Limited
Northern Underwriters Limited

Silkscale Limited

Hall & Clarke Plc

Bray Wintour Patis Plc

Warner & Co (Insurance) Limited

Bray Wintour & Company Limited

Patis & Co Plc

Westinsure Webb Limited

Smith Wingell & Company Limited

Eric Barber & Company (Insurance Brokers) Limited
ARG Holdings Limited

ARG Group Limited

PAST DIRECTORSHIPS

PPP Health at Work Limited

Family Health Plan Limited

PPP Homecare Limited

PPP Mobile Medical Centres Limited
PPP Mediplan Limited

PPP Medicalcare Limited

PPP Insurance Services Limited

PPP Beaumont Screening Limited

Appointed

10/07/2002
10/07/2002
10/07/2002
17/03/2004
17/03/2004
27/04/2004
09/08/2004
10/08/2004
02/09/2004
02/09/2004
09/12/2004
09/12/2004
11/03/2005
11/03/2005
08/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
30/06/2005
22/08/2005
29/09/2005
07/10/2005
07/10/2005

02/07/92
09/05/92
16/07/91
28/06/92
02/07/92
28/11/94
28/11/94
01/06/92

Resigned

02/12/97
26/02/94
02/12/97
02/12/97
02/12/97
02/12/97
02/12/97
02/12/97

W:\Company Secretarial\Towergate\COMPANY SECRETARIALNEVERYTHING IN TUGL BIBLE WILL BE IN THIS FOLDER\LISTS

OF DIRECTORSHIPS FOR 283A FORM\DWWT DIRECTORSHIPS.doc




PPP Financial Services Limited
Denplan Marketing Limited

Denplan Training Limited

Denplan Developments Limited
Denplan Comparisons Limited
Prospero Limited

Provincial Pensions Limited
Provincial Life and Pensions Limited
Provincial Unit Managers Limited

28/11/94
16/04/96
16/04/96
16/04/96
16/04/96
01/07/99
31/07/99
31/07/99
31/07/99

02/12/97
16/02/99
02/12/97
02/12/97
02/12/97
04/04/00
04/04/00
04/04/00
04/04/00

W\Company Secretarial\Towergate\COMPANY SECRETARIALNEVERYTHING IN TUGL BIBLE WILL BE IN THIS FOLDERMLISTS

OF DIRECTORSHIPS FOR 288A FORM\DWWT DIRECTORSHIPS.doc




