

Please complete in typescript, or in bold black capitals.

CHFP025

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary

288a

(NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change of particulars (use Form 288c))

Company Number 01225875

Co	mpany Name in full	ARBUTHNOT INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED								
		Day Month Year Day Month Year								
	Date of appointment	1 3 10	T	015	f Date of Birth		2 0 2		⁵ 1 ⁰]
Appointmen form	t Appointment as director	X as secretary Press mark the appropriate box. If appointment is as a director and secretary mark both boxes.								~
	NAME *Style / Title			*14	onours etc					
lotes on completion appear on Merse.	Forename(s)	DAVID WINTON WATT								Į
	Surname	TORRANCE								
	Previous Forename(s)	1 1						j		
T Tick this box if the address shown is a service address for he beneficiary of a Confidentiality Order scandad under the	Usual residential address #	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
	Post town	TONBRIDGE			Posto	ode	TN12 7L	Ω		
provisions of section 238 of the	County / Region	Kent			Cou	Country E		england		
Companies Act 1985	† Nationality	BRITISH		† Busines	ss occupation	on FI	NANCIAL	DIR	CTOR	
	† Other directorships	<u> </u>								
	(additional space overleaf)	Total to act as Grooter / Act Control Harris Go						ompany	٦	
Voluntary details. Directors only. *Delete as approp	Consent signature	MWaw-				te	2800	t 2	005	
	late	A director, secretary etc must sign the form below.							_	
	Signed	0	Cim	كمفل	Da	te 🗵	300	oes .	2005	
		I'm a director I car		alalaimeen f						_

asb law

Maidstone ME15 6XU

12 Mill Street

DX number DX 51965

You do not have to give any contact information in the box opposite but if you do, it will help Companies House to contact you if there is a query on the form. The contact information that you give will be visible to searchers of the public record,



COMPANIES HOUSE 04/11/2005

When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the gistrar of Companies at:

mpanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff companies registered in England and Wales or impanies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB companies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh

Tel 01622 656500

DX exchange Maidstone 2

LIST OF DIRECTORSHIPS OF

DAVID WINTON WATT TORRANCE

The Rosery
Maidstone Road
Matfield
Tonbridge
Kent
TN12 7LQ

DOB: 22 February 1950 Nationality: British

CURRENT DIRECTORSHIPS	Appointed	Resigned
Queen Elizabeth's Training College for the Disabled	10/07/2002	
Queen Elizabeth's Foundation for Disabled People	10/07/2002	
Dorincourt Estates Limited	10/07/2002	
Towergate Underwriting Limited	17/03/2004	
Towergate Underwriting Group Limited	17/03/2004	
Towergate Finch Professional Indemnity Limited	27/04/2004	
Innpak Limited	09/08/2004	
Bradford & Hatcher Limited	10/08/2004	
Mardon Insurance Brokers Limited	02/09/2004	
Maritime Underwriting Agencies Limited	02/09/2004	
Agricultural Insurance Underwriting Agencies Limited	09/12/2004	
Agricultural Insurance Underwriting Agencies Holdings Limited	09/12/2004	
Northern Underwriters Limited	11/03/2005	
Silkscale Limited	11/03/2005	
Hall & Clarke Plc	08/04/2005	
Bray Wintour Patis Plc	14/04/2005	
Warner & Co (Insurance) Limited	14/04/2005	
Bray Wintour & Company Limited	14/04/2005	
Patis & Co Plc	14/04/2005	
Westinsure Webb Limited	30/06/2005	
Smith Wingell & Company Limited	22/08/2005	
Eric Barber & Company (Insurance Brokers) Limited	29/09/2005	
ARG Holdings Limited	07/10/2005	
ARG Group Limited	07/10/2005	
PAST DIRECTORSHIPS		
PPP Health at Work Limited	02/07/92	02/12/97
Family Health Plan Limited	09/05/92	26/02/94
PPP Homecare Limited	16/07/91	02/12/97
PPP Mobile Medical Centres Limited	28/06/92	02/12/97
PPP Mediplan Limited	02/07/92	02/12/97
PPP Medicalcare Limited	28/11/94	02/12/97
PPP Insurance Services Limited	28/11/94	02/12/97
PPP Beaumont Screening Limited	01/06/92	02/12/97

PPP Financial Services Limited	28/11/94	02/12/97
Denplan Marketing Limited	16/04/96	16/02/99
Denplan Training Limited	16/04/96	02/12/97
Denplan Developments Limited	16/04/96	02/12/97
Denplan Comparisons Limited	16/04/96	02/12/97
Prospero Limited	01/07/99	04/04/00
Provincial Pensions Limited	31/07/99	04/04/00
Provincial Life and Pensions Limited	31/07/99	04/04/00
Provincial Unit Managers Limited	31/07/99	04/04/00